

Table 3. Count and Percent of Dakota County Common Interest Communities by City

CITY	COUNT			TOTAL	PERCENT	
	TOWNHOUSE	CONDOMINIUM	COOPERATIVE		OF TOTAL	CUMMULATIVE
EAGAN	4,983	2,073	95	7,151	19.55%	19.55%
APPLE VALLEY	5,528	1,079	70	6,677	18.26%	37.81%
BURNSVILLE	4,361	1,467	347	6,175	16.88%	54.69%
LAKEVILLE	3,918	86	0	4,004	10.95%	65.64%
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS	2,891	390	313	3,594	9.83%	75.47%
ROSEMOUNT	2,172	183	0	2,355	6.44%	81.91%
HASTINGS	1,620	299	0	1,919	5.25%	87.15%
FARMINGTON	1,474	92	0	1,566	4.28%	91.44%
MENDOTA HEIGHTS	650	452	0	1,102	3.01%	94.45%
WEST ST PAUL	332	559	97	988	2.70%	97.15%
LILYDALE	137	334	0	471	1.29%	98.44%
SOUTH ST PAUL	136	140	0	276	0.75%	99.19%
NORTHFIELD	180	0	0	180	0.49%	99.69%
EMPIRE TWP	115	0	0	115	0.31%	100.00%
TOTAL	28,497	7,154	922	36,573		